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Event 39 Men, 400m Bifins Senior
12/04/2025 - 18:16 Results
Points: CMAS 2025

RANK YoB Mark Points T. Ari

1. Clement BATTE FRA 00 Club Sportif de Gravenchon 3:32.30 50,00 931
50m: 24.12 24.12 150m: 1:17.21 27.10 250m: 2:11.68 27.36 350m: 3:06.48 27.28

100m: 50.11 25.99 200m: 1:44.32 27.11 300m: 2:39.20 27.52 400m: 3:32.30 25.82

2. Berk YAVUZASLAN TUR 07 Tenis Yuezme Kayak Sport Club 3:32.46 46,00 929
50m: 23.49 23.49 150m: 1:16.48 26.91 250m: 2:11.24 27.56 350m: 3:06.34 26.99

100m: 49.57 26.08 200m: 1:43.68 27.20 300m: 2:39.35 28.11 400m: 3:32.46 26.12

3. Kevin LASSERRE FRA 98 Spondyle Club Antibes 3:35.86 42,00 899
50m: 24.78 24.78 150m: 1:18.82 27.38 250m: 2:13.39 27.23 350m: 3:08.37 27.55

100m: 51.44 26.66 200m: 1:46.16 27.34 300m: 2:40.82 27.43 400m: 3:35.86 27.49

4. Mikel USAR MACAYA ESP 07 Club Natacion Tafalla 3:40.20 39,00 862
50m: 25.00 25.00 150m: 1:19.18 27.35 250m: 2:15.65 28.29 350m: 3:12.70 28.62

100m: 51.83 26.83 200m: 1:47.36 28.18 300m: 2:44.08 28.43 400m: 3:40.20 27.50

5. Willem DELANGE FRA 07 Club Sportif de Gravenchon 3:40.62 36,00 858
50m: 24.77 24.77 150m: 1:20.00 28.08 250m: 2:17.03 28.53 350m: 3:13.65 28.32

100m: 51.92 27.15 200m: 1:48.50 28.50 300m: 2:45.33 28.30 400m: 3:40.62 26.97

6. Nicholas POZZEBON ITA 06 Centronuoto Le Bandie 3:40.65 33,00 858
50m: 24.36 24.36 150m: 1:20.55 29.05 250m: 2:18.41 28.67 350m: 3:14.74 27.74

100m: 51.50 27.14 200m: 1:49.74 29.19 300m: 2:47.00 28.59 400m: 3:40.65 25.91

7. Matisse CROES BEL 06 Nautilus Hasselt 3:41.04 30,00 855
50m: 24.07 24.07 150m: 1:18.27 27.64 250m: 2:15.37 28.75 350m: 3:13.62 28.95

100m: 50.63 26.56 200m: 1:46.62 28.35 300m: 2:44.67 29.30 400m: 3:41.04 27.42

8. Fernando GARROTE ESCALANTEESP 00 Club Deportivo Natacion Morelia 3:44.44 27,00 826
50m: 25.14 25.14 150m: 1:20.83 28.46 250m: 2:19.50 29.79 350m: 3:17.69 28.91

100m: 52.37 27.23 200m: 1:49.71 28.88 300m: 2:48.78 29.28 400m: 3:44.44 26.75

9. Salsano CHARLES FRA 03 Pays d'Aix Natation 3:45.27 24,00 820
50m: 24.58 24.58 150m: 1:19.20 27.66 250m: 2:16.63 29.04 350m: 3:15.87 29.97

100m: 51.54 26.96 200m: 1:47.59 28.39 300m: 2:45.90 29.27 400m: 3:45.27 29.40

10. Jehl BASTIAN FRA 06 Cps selestat 3:45.46 22,00 818
50m: 25.74 25.74 150m: 1:21.76 28.26 250m: 2:19.46 28.74 350m: 3:17.32 28.86

100m: 53.50 27.76 200m: 1:50.72 28.96 300m: 2:48.46 29.00 400m: 3:45.46 28.14

11. Diego CUESTA MONTANES ESP 03 Stadium Casablanca 3:47.98 20,00 798
50m: 25.47 25.47 150m: 1:22.09 29.09 250m: 2:21.16 29.12 350m: 3:20.12 29.34

100m: 53.00 27.53 200m: 1:52.04 29.95 300m: 2:50.78 29.62 400m: 3:47.98 27.86

12. Adrian AGEA PAZ ESP 99 Stadium Casablanca 3:49.02 18,00 790
50m: 26.27 26.27 150m: 1:23.27 28.90 250m: 2:21.28 29.14 350m: 3:20.37 29.55

100m: 54.37 28.10 200m: 1:52.14 28.87 300m: 2:50.82 29.54 400m: 3:49.02 28.65

13. Edoardo RABBOLINI ITA 05 Nps Milan 3:49.53 16,00 786
50m: 25.15 25.15 150m: 1:20.98 28.46 250m: 2:20.00 29.84 350m: 3:20.29 30.24

100m: 52.52 27.37 200m: 1:50.16 29.18 300m: 2:50.05 30.05 400m: 3:49.53 29.24

14. Pablo JACOBO DIAZ ESP 05 Club Red Mar Top Ten 3:50.60 14,00 778
50m: 25.92 25.92 150m: 1:23.80 29.41 250m: 2:23.33 29.55 350m: 3:22.87 29.57

100m: 54.39 28.47 200m: 1:53.78 29.98 300m: 2:53.30 29.97 400m: 3:50.60 27.73

15. Marco VALENDINO ITA 02 swimming centre appio latino 3:50.62 12,00 777
50m: 25.05 25.05 150m: 1:22.19 29.19 250m: 2:21.69 29.64 350m: 3:22.27 30.20

100m: 53.00 27.95 200m: 1:52.05 29.86 300m: 2:52.07 30.38 400m: 3:50.62 28.35
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16. Alex NEUMANN FRA 86 Csakb 3:52.20 10,00 765
50m: 25.86 25.86 150m: 1:22.34 28.60 250m: 2:21.47 29.70 350m: 3:22.37 30.77

100m: 53.74 27.88 200m: 1:51.77 29.43 300m: 2:51.60 30.13 400m: 3:52.20 29.83

17. Marco ALDEA DIEZ ESP 01 Club Deportivo Natacion Morelia 3:52.48 8,00 763
50m: 25.57 25.57 150m: 1:22.43 29.35 250m: 2:23.17 30.42 350m: 3:24.05 29.75

100m: 53.08 27.51 200m: 1:52.75 30.32 300m: 2:54.30 31.13 400m: 3:52.48 28.43

18. Bouhenaf HAMDANE FRA 06 Pays d'Aix Natation 3:52.81 7,00 761
50m: 27.37 27.37 150m: 1:25.66 29.10 250m: 2:23.47 28.59 350m: 3:23.38 30.08

100m: 56.56 29.19 200m: 1:54.88 29.22 300m: 2:53.30 29.83 400m: 3:52.81 29.43

19. Carlo TREBBI ITA 05 So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 3:52.90 6,00 760
50m: 24.69 24.69 150m: 1:22.24 29.19 250m: 2:21.22 29.48 350m: 3:22.46 30.89

100m: 53.05 28.36 200m: 1:51.74 29.50 300m: 2:51.57 30.35 400m: 3:52.90 30.44

20. Iker DOMINGO GOMEZ ESP 07 CADAS 3:52.94 5,00 760
50m: 26.56 26.56 150m: 1:24.10 29.13 250m: 2:23.87 29.88 350m: 3:24.25 30.02

100m: 54.97 28.41 200m: 1:53.99 29.89 300m: 2:54.23 30.36 400m: 3:52.94 28.69

21. Mariano FRANCO ITA 07 Centronuoto Le Bandie 3:54.30 4,00 750
50m: 25.30 25.30 150m: 1:22.29 28.95 250m: 2:22.50 30.59 350m: 3:24.29 30.88

100m: 53.34 28.04 200m: 1:51.91 29.62 300m: 2:53.41 30.91 400m: 3:54.30 30.01

22. Niccolo CALAMAI ITA 03 So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 3:55.35 3,00 742
50m: 26.08 26.08 150m: 1:24.09 28.94 250m: 2:23.81 29.88 350m: 3:24.85 30.66

100m: 55.15 29.07 200m: 1:53.93 29.84 300m: 2:54.19 30.38 400m: 3:55.35 30.50

23. Andrea BIASSONI ITA 03 Nps Milan 3:55.46 2,00 741
50m: 26.51 26.51 150m: 1:25.75 30.23 250m: 2:26.57 30.07 350m: 3:26.11 29.63

100m: 55.52 29.01 200m: 1:56.50 30.75 300m: 2:56.48 29.91 400m: 3:55.46 29.35

24. Massimo VALENDINO ITA 05 swimming centre appio latino 3:56.24 1,00 735
50m: 26.16 26.16 150m: 1:25.78 30.34 250m: 2:25.85 30.49 350m: 3:26.59 30.34

100m: 55.44 29.28 200m: 1:55.36 29.58 300m: 2:56.25 30.40 400m: 3:56.24 29.65

25. Massimiliano STRUMMIELLO ITA 98 swimming centre appio latino 3:57.27 1,00 728
50m: 25.70 25.70 150m: 1:25.47 30.52 250m: 2:27.85 31.51 350m: 3:29.71 30.64

100m: 54.95 29.25 200m: 1:56.34 30.87 300m: 2:59.07 31.22 400m: 3:57.27 27.56

26. Cristian GASCON RUBIO ESP 06 CADAS 3:58.92 1,00 716
50m: 25.90 25.90 150m: 1:24.95 30.36 250m: 2:26.86 30.96 350m: 3:29.41 30.77

100m: 54.59 28.69 200m: 1:55.90 30.95 300m: 2:58.64 31.78 400m: 3:58.92 29.51

27. Sergio SANCHEZ BRINAS ESP 06 Cn Alfa Ilicitano 3:59.30 1,00 713
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:30.22 31.69 250m: 2:32.42 31.10 350m: 3:31.75 28.89

100m: 58.53 30.91 200m: 2:01.32 31.10 300m: 3:02.86 30.44 400m: 3:59.30 27.55

28. Yusuf Kaan KOSE TUR 06 Tenis Yuezme Kayak Sport Club 3:59.38 1,00 712
50m: 26.22 26.22 150m: 1:25.41 30.20 250m: 2:26.82 30.86 350m: 3:29.49 30.95

100m: 55.21 28.99 200m: 1:55.96 30.55 300m: 2:58.54 31.72 400m: 3:59.38 29.89

29. Pau PADIAL MOLINOS ESP 99 Club Natacio L'Hospitalet 3:59.87 1,00 709
50m: 27.21 27.21 150m: 1:27.67 30.65 250m: 2:29.10 31.00 350m: 3:30.29 30.39

100m: 57.02 29.81 200m: 1:58.10 30.43 300m: 2:59.90 30.80 400m: 3:59.87 29.58

30. Rodrigo Andre ESPINOZA TRUJILLOESP 06 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 4:00.79 1,00 702
50m: 25.19 25.19 150m: 1:24.26 30.24 250m: 2:26.14 31.57 350m: 3:29.93 31.92

100m: 54.02 28.83 200m: 1:54.57 30.31 300m: 2:58.01 31.87 400m: 4:00.79 30.86

31. Edoardo BRUNELLI ITA 03 So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 4:01.14 1,00 700
50m: 25.73 25.73 150m: 1:25.89 29.94 250m: 2:27.70 30.87 350m: 3:30.29 31.29

100m: 55.95 30.22 200m: 1:56.83 30.94 300m: 2:59.00 31.30 400m: 4:01.14 30.85
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32. Zbynek LIPTAK CZE 07 Modra Hvezda Praha 4:02.36 1,00 691
50m: 26.63 26.63 150m: 1:26.89 30.86 250m: 2:30.58 31.84 350m: 3:33.13 30.85

100m: 56.03 29.40 200m: 1:58.74 31.85 300m: 3:02.28 31.70 400m: 4:02.36 29.23

33. Hamza VAROL TUR 05 Bosphorus Swimm 4:03.25 1,00 685
50m: 26.33 26.33 150m: 1:24.92 29.94 250m: 2:27.87 31.94 350m: 3:33.38 32.97

100m: 54.98 28.65 200m: 1:55.93 31.01 300m: 3:00.41 32.54 400m: 4:03.25 29.87

34. Fernando TERRADAS BOUZAS ESP 07 CADAS 4:03.73 1,00 682
50m: 25.69 25.69 150m: 1:25.83 30.61 250m: 2:29.73 32.26 350m: 3:34.04 31.54

100m: 55.22 29.53 200m: 1:57.47 31.64 300m: 3:02.50 32.77 400m: 4:03.73 29.69

35. Rafael VILLAR MELLADO ESP 04 C.D.Delphis Cabra 4:03.97 1,00 680
50m: 26.19 26.19 150m: 1:25.71 30.50 250m: 2:29.58 32.39 350m: 3:33.35 31.55

100m: 55.21 29.02 200m: 1:57.19 31.48 300m: 3:01.80 32.22 400m: 4:03.97 30.62

36. Bernadi CABANELLAS BIGAS ESP 97 Sant Agustin Veloz 4:04.65 1,00 676
50m: 26.84 26.84 150m: 1:27.64 30.87 250m: 2:31.44 32.29 350m: 3:35.02 31.33

100m: 56.77 29.93 200m: 1:59.15 31.51 300m: 3:03.69 32.25 400m: 4:04.65 29.63

37. Erdem Mustafa SELVI TUR 07 Bosphorus Swimm 4:08.90 1,00 647
50m: 25.58 25.58 150m: 1:25.76 30.61 250m: 2:32.83 34.62 350m: 3:37.69 31.08

100m: 55.15 29.57 200m: 1:58.21 32.45 300m: 3:06.61 33.78 400m: 4:08.90 31.21

38. Marcos PEREZ IZQUIERDO ESP 05 Babel Alicante 4:11.16 1,00 632
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:31.48 32.56 250m: 2:36.63 32.60 350m: 3:41.31 31.96

100m: 58.92 30.99 200m: 2:04.03 32.55 300m: 3:09.35 32.72 400m: 4:11.16 29.85

39. Hector LUZON DONA ESP 03 Sant Agustin Veloz 4:23.67 1,00 555
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:30.70 31.84 250m: 2:39.79 35.06 350m: 3:50.25 35.32

100m: 58.86 30.92 200m: 2:04.73 34.03 300m: 3:14.93 35.14 400m: 4:23.67 33.42

40. Gerard PARDINA BRAVO ESP 04 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 4:24.42 1,00 550
50m: 22.98 22.98 150m: 1:15.42 26.34 250m: 2:28.25 46.02 350m: 3:47.38 39.73

100m: 49.08 26.10 200m: 1:42.23 26.81 300m: 3:07.65 39.40 400m: 4:24.42 37.04

DSQ Leonardo BERNABEI ITA 07 So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. -
2.2.4.3. - , EXH

DNS Evan MORIN FRA 06 Csakb -

EXH Lorenzo SELLERI ITA 03 So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 3:54.33 - 749
50m: 25.27 25.27 150m: 1:24.53 29.83 250m: 2:25.58 30.55 350m: 3:26.43 30.41

100m: 54.70 29.43 200m: 1:55.03 30.50 300m: 2:56.02 30.44 400m: 3:54.33 27.90

EXH Nicolas MARCOVECCHIO ITA 03 So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 4:01.37 - 698
50m: 25.79 25.79 150m: 1:26.27 31.18 250m: 2:29.50 31.31 350m: 3:32.06 30.82

100m: 55.09 29.30 200m: 1:58.19 31.92 300m: 3:01.24 31.74 400m: 4:01.37 29.31


